Form 9-881a		N. M. C. C. COPY	Approval expires 12-31-60.
(Feb. 1961)	Th	(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)	Land Office
APPROV	EP	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	Lana Unice ECE 191 Unit 0 1 3 1961
JAN 14	IGI IN J	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	DAN S. C. C. ARTESIA, OFFICE
ACTING DISTRICT	UNDRY 1	NOTICES AND REPORTS O	

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT

(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)

		January 9.	, 19.61
Well No is located	erel 1 _ #34 ft. from _ [S] line a	nd <u>is</u> ft. from $\left\{ \begin{matrix} W \\ W \end{matrix} \right\}$ line of	sec. 34
5 1 /4 5 4 /4 5 4 . 34 (% Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (Range)	(Meridian)	
Jordin Ado (Field)	(County or Subdivision)	New Mexic. (State or Territory)	

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is the ft.

## DETAILS OF WORK

(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement-ing points, and all other important proposed work)

Will set 300' of 13" O. D. casing and circulate coment. Will set 5150' of 8 5/8" . D. casing and use sufficient coment to isolate the salt section from fluids above and below. If commercial production is obtained in the Abo Reef, which we expect to encounter at approximately \$600', we will set 4 1/2" . D. casing and use sufficient cement to bring the top of content up into the 8.6/8° 0.0. casing.



Budget Bureau No. 40 Dage

1 DESCRIPTIONE SURVEY man in the MEXICO

I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.

Company	James	<u>r.</u>	Dunigan
---------	-------	-----------	---------

Address S10 \_ tireas Nat'l Bank Bldg.

Abilene, Texas

-----

By 13 cell

Title superintendent

GPO 862040

UMBER OF COPIES RECEIV   DISTRIBUTIO   SANTA FF   FILE   U.S.G.S.   LAND OFFICE   TRANSPORTER   GAS			CO OIL CONSER ON AND ACREA	VATION M AGE DEDICA HIS FORM ON TH	HE REVERSELSINE 1 7	961
PRORATION OFFICE						D. DFFICE
	······································		SECTION A		ARTESIA	
Operator Jam	es P. Duni	22 <b>n</b>	Lease Carper-W	yatt-Fed <b>e</b> i	Well No.	
Jnit Letter	Section 34	Township 17 South	Range 33 East	County		
	ocation of Well:	1 1/ 50000				
660	feet from the	West line and		eet from the St		
round Level Ele		-	Pool		Dedicated Acrea	ige: Acres
4091	Abo R		Corbin Abo		NO ("Owner" mean	·
owner James Arper Dril	P. Dunigan lling Compan	y owns all other described at rig	tie and Land Descr rights R-33-E	iption 5/2 5/	2 Section 33 4 34 tion 5 and Lot 3 1 Section 6, T-18-4	n Section 1, R-33-1
		SECTION B			CERTIFICATIO	N
					I hereby certify that the in in SECTION A above is tr plete to the best of my know belief Name Superintendent Position Jance P. Cum Company Jacob P. Cum Date JAN I I U. S. GEDLOGIC I hereby certify Side the	ue and com- owledge and
3 المان ما ما المان ما ما					shown on the plat in SECT plotted from field notes of surveys made by me or un- supervision, and that the and correct to the best of and belief. Date Surveyed <u>Jornmapy 4</u> 19 Registered Professional f and/or Land Surveyor Julia Marka	actual der my same is true my knowledge
220 ((0)	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640 20	00 1500 1000	500 0	Certificate No.	
0 330 660	yyu 1320 1000 i	200 LOID 2010 201			1502	

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION OF FORM C-128

1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.

٠,

- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for *botb* oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3 of Section A, please use space below.